EMBER

STEAKHOUSE

BAR & RESTAURANT



STARTERS

SOURDOUGH BREAD (V)

Warm sourdough with whipped garlic
butter and sea salt

OLIVES (V,VG,GF)
Marinated in garlic and chilli

EMBER CAESER SALAD

Grilled chicken, Parmesan,
gem lettuce, Caesar dressing

MIXED SALAD (V,VG,GF)

Cherry tomatoes, cucumber
& red onion

BRUSCHETTA (V)

Mozzarella & tomato, crispy
fried basil on sourdough

BAKED CAMEMBERT (V)
Served with sourdough bread

£4.00

£4.00

£9.50

£7.50

£7.00

£11.00

PADRON PEPPERS(V,VG,GF) £7.00

With sea salt

GRILLED HALLOUMI (V,GF) £9.50

Served with steamed broccoli

SIDES

GRILLED BONE MARROW
(GF)

TWO FRIED EGGS (V,GF)
MAPLE BACON (GF)

BEEF DRIPPING CHIPS
BEEF DRIPPING FRIES
TUNWORTH MASH (V,GF)

MASH & GRAVY (V,GF)

£5.00

£3.50

£4.00

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£5.50

PAN-FRIED SCALLOPS (GF)

Asparagus purée & garlic butter sauce

ASPARAGUS (V,GF)

Served with goat’s cheese &
balsamic glaze

KING PRAWNS (GF)

Sautéed in garlic butter and

chilli

GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V,GF)

With Blue cheese and cream

ROASTED BONE MARROW
& ONIONS

Served with Sourdough toast

MEATBALLS

Beef and Pork meatballs in a rich
tomato sauce with Parmesan

and herbs

BARBECUE BUFFALO WINGS

Crispy wings in a tangy BBQ
buffalo sauce

CALAMARI

Served with aioli garlic mayo

BUTTERED NEW POTATOES

(V,GF)
MACARONI CHEESE (V)

CREAMED SPINACH (V,GF)
SPINACH, LEMON & GARLIC

(V,VG,GF)
BUTTERED GREENS (V,GF)

GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V,GF)

£14.00

£10.50

£12.00

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£5.00

£6.50

R 0)

£5.50

£5.00

£5.50




STEAKS

CHATEAUBRIAND 550g £62.00
BONE-IN PRIME RIB 900g £89.00
PORTERHOUSE STEAK 800g £60.00
T-BONE STEAK 900g £67.00
TOMAHAWK 950g £89.00
SIRLOIN STEAK 300g £30.00
RUMP STEAK 300g £26.00
FILLET STEAK 300g £35.00
RIB-EYE STEAK 300g £32.00

All steaks served with Ember House Garnish

MAINS

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER £14.00

Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion,
mayo, brioche bun & fries

VEGAN BURGER (VG) £13.00

Plant-based patty, vegan cheese, caramelised onions,
lettuce, tomato, vegan mayo, wholemeal bun & fries

PRIME BEEF BURGER £15.00

Prime beef patty, bacon,Cheddar cheese, pickles, lettuce,
tomato, onion, burger sauce, brioche bun & fries

THE MIXED GRILL £69.00

Dry-aged rump steak, lamb chops, sugar-pit bacon chop,
Ember sausages, roasted bone marrow, onion rings, roasted
mushrooms, roasted tomatoes, beef dripping chips, HP gravy

LAMB CUTLETS (GF) £25.50

Chargrilled lamb cutlets served with rosemary jus, roasted
garlic, and vegetables

BEEF RIBS 500g (GF) £27.00

Served with garlic mash & honey mustard sauce

PORK RIBS 600g (GF) £25.00

Served with roasted baby potatoes & BBQ sauce

PASTA

KING PRAWN LINGUINE £18.00

Fresh linguine pasta with garlic butter king prawns, cherry
tomatoes, chilli, parsley & white wine sauce

MEATBALLS LINGUINE £16.50

Fresh linguine pasta with slow-cooked beef and pork
meatballs, tomato and basil sauce, Parmesan

ASPARAGUS & SAFFRON RISOTTO £15.00

Creamy Arborio rice with tender asparagus, saffron,
white wine, and Parmesan

FISH

PAN-FRIED SEA BASS £24

Served with grilled vegetables and lemon
herb dressing

GRILLED SALMON £22

Served with steamed broccoli, carrots, and
hollandaise sauce

SAUCES

BEARNAISE £3.50
PEPPERCORN £3.50
BONE MARROW GRAVY £4.00
CHIMICHURRI SAUCE £3.50




