

BAR & RESTAURANT

STARTERS

SOURDOUGH BREAD (V) Warm sourdough with whipped garlic butter and sea salt	£4.00	PAN-FRIED SCALLOPS (GF) Asparagus purée & garlic butter sauce	£14.00
OLIVES (V,VG,GF) Marinated in garlic and chilli	£4.00	ASPARAGUS (V,GF) Served with goat's cheese & balsamic glaze	£10.50
EMBER CAESER SALAD Grilled chicken, Parmesan, gem lettuce, Caesar dressing	£9.50	KING PRAWNS (GF) Sautéed in garlic butter and chilli	£12.00
MIXED SALAD (V,VG,GF) Cherry tomatoes, cucumber & red onion	£7.50	GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V,GF) With Blue cheese and cream	£8.50
BRUSCHETTA (V) Mozzarella & tomato, crispy fried basil on sourdough	£7.00	ROASTED BONE MARROW & ONIONS Served with Sourdough toast	£9.00
BAKED CAMEMBERT (V) Served with sourdough bread PADRON PEPPERS(V,VG,GF)	£11.00	MEATBALLS Beef and Pork meatballs in a rich tomato sauce with Parmesan and herbs	£8.50
Served with sourdough bread		Beef and Pork meatballs in a rich tomato sauce with Parmesan and herbs BARBECUE BUFFALO WINGS	£8.50
Served with sourdough bread PADRON PEPPERS(V,VG,GF)	£7.00	Beef and Pork meatballs in a rich tomato sauce with Parmesan and herbs	
Served with sourdough bread PADRON PEPPERS(V,VG,GF) With sea salt GRILLED HALLOUMI (V,GF)	£7.00	Beef and Pork meatballs in a rich tomato sauce with Parmesan and herbs BARBECUE BUFFALO WINGS Crispy wings in a tangy BBQ	
Served with sourdough bread PADRON PEPPERS(V,VG,GF) With sea salt GRILLED HALLOUMI (V,GF)	£7.00	Beef and Pork meatballs in a rich tomato sauce with Parmesan and herbs BARBECUE BUFFALO WINGS Crispy wings in a tangy BBQ buffalo sauce	£8.50

SIDES

GRILLED BONE MARROW (GF)	£5.00	BUTTERED NEW POTATOES (V,GF)	£5.00
TWO FRIED EGGS (V,GF)	£3.50	MACARONI CHEESE (V)	£6.50
MAPLE BACON (GF)	£4.00	CREAMED SPINACH (V,GF)	£5.50
BEEF DRIPPING CHIPS	£5.50	SPINACH, LEMON & GARLIC (V,VG,GF)	£5.50
BEEF DRIPPING FRIES	£5.50	BUTTERED GREENS (V,GF)	£5.00
TUNWORTH MASH (V,GF)	£6.50	GARLIC MUSHROOMS (V,GF)	£5.50
MASH & GRAVY (V.GF)	£5.50		

STEAKS

CHATEAUBRIAND 550g	£62.00
BONE-IN PRIME RIB 900g	£89.00
PORTERHOUSE STEAK 800g	£60.00
T-BONE STEAK 900g	£67.00
TOMAHAWK 950g	£89.00
SIRLOIN STEAK 300g	£30.00
RUMP STEAK 300g	£26.00
FILLET STEAK 300g	£35.00
RIB-EYE STEAK 300g	£32.00

All steaks served with Ember House Garnish

MAINS

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER £14.00

Grilled chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, caramelised onion, mayo, brioche bun & fries

VEGAN BURGER (VG) £13.00

Plant-based patty, vegan cheese, caramelised onions, lettuce, tomato, vegan mayo, wholemeal bun & fries

PRIME BEEF BURGER £15.00

Prime beef patty, bacon,Cheddar cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato, onion, burger sauce, brioche bun & fries

THE MIXED GRILL £69.00

Dry-aged rump steak, lamb chops, sugar-pit bacon chop, Ember sausages, roasted bone marrow, onion rings, roasted mushrooms, roasted tomatoes, beef dripping chips, HP gravy

LAMB CUTLETS (GF) £25.50

Chargrilled lamb cutlets served with rosemary jus, roasted garlic, and vegetables

BEEF RIBS 500g (GF) £27.00

Served with garlic mash & honey mustard sauce

PORK RIBS 600g (GF) £25.00

Served with roasted baby potatoes & BBQ sauce

PASTA

KING PRAWN LINGUINE £18.00

Fresh linguine pasta with garlic butter king prawns, cherry tomatoes, chilli, parsley & white wine sauce

MEATBALLS LINGUINE £16.50

Fresh linguine pasta with slow-cooked beef and pork meatballs, tomato and basil sauce, Parmesan

ASPARAGUS & SAFFRON RISOTTO £15.00

Creamy Arborio rice with tender asparagus, saffron, white wine, and Parmesan

FISH

PAN-FRIED SEA BASS £24

Served with grilled vegetables and lemon herb dressing

GRILLED SALMON £22

Served with steamed broccoli, carrots, and hollandaise sauce

SAUCES

BÉARNAISE	£3.50
PEPPERCORN	£3.50
BONE MARROW GRAVY	£4.00
CHIMICHURRI SAUCE	£3.50